

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P. No. 21958/2010 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI) No(s).7003/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 25/03/2010 in CRR No. 3222/2009
of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BABU LAL & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission, exemption from filing c/c of the
impugned order

Date: 26/10/2010 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission is granted to make correction in the
prayer portion of the special leave petition.

Following the aforesaid correction, corresponding
correction may also be carried out in the interim
direction made by us on August 13, 2010.

The CrI.M.P. stands disposed of.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master